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129
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75
128
105
136

78
138
139
113
145
130
112

JOHNATAN MOTA FILOCO
ADRIANO BASTOS

FRANCIMAR CASTRO

RODRIGO DAVINI

PAULO HENRIQUE VIEIRA MARTINS
CHARLES CHAVES

CARLOS CEZAR PREARIA DIAS
GABRIEL VITOR DOS SANTOS SOUZA
PAULO MARCELO NOGUEIRA
FELIPE FERREIRA DA SILVA

PAULO BASTOS

GLAUBER SCATENA SANTOS MATIAZE
WAGNER RODRIGUES GOMES
MARCEL MOREIRA

ADRIANO CONSORTI

EVERALDO ANTUNES VIEIRA

LUIZ FERNANDO

ANTONIO SEVILLANO

JOEL PENNA JUNIOR

GUSTAVO FERREIRA

PAULO BASTOS

ROQUE ALVES DE ALMEIDA JUNIOR
LEANDRO CONSTANTE

ALBERTO CARLOS BELCHIOR
ROBERTO SEVILLANO

ROGERIO CALEF

LUCAS VINICIUS DUARTE

ANTONIO CARLOS DE JESUS JUNIOR
ANTONIO LUIZ TEIXEIRA JUNIOR
THIAGO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA

CELIO CHIECO JUNIOR

VINICIUS PROENCA

THIAGO

<
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DUATHLON JP PEREIRA

Equipe

Liquido
00:59:44
01:01:01
01:02:00
01:03:22
01:03:27
01:04:35
01:08:26
01:09:44
01:09:55
01:10:08
01:10:11
01:10:40
01:10:55
01:11:31
01:12:53
01:13:36
01:14:08
01:14:25
01:14:38
01:16:33
01:16:43
01:17:02
01:20:29
01:21:36
01:21:36
01:24:05
01:26:00
01:27:02
01:27:47
01:30:13
01:31:26
01:31:54
01:33:16

Bruto
00:59:44
01:01:01
01:02:00
01:03:28
01:03:29
01:04:37
01:08:31
01:09:47
01:10:01
01:10:12
01:10:17
01:10:50
01:11:00
01:11:40
01:12:57
01:13:42
01:14:08
01:14:27
01:14:38
01:16:37
01:16:48
01:17:09
01:20:33
01:21:36
01:21:39
01:24:10
01:26:00
01:27:09
01:27:54
01:30:22
01:31:29
01:31:54
01:33:21
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